PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-25-122-021 .76 A

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

9-3-25 N E PT N W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-19-91
2-7-92

1-7-93
9-30-96
4-5-99

6-16-99
3=23-05

FARMER DAVID L

FARMER DAVID L & NANCY J 2 TRS NO C.F.
STACY ELMO LO & WANDA L C.F. 48.90
STACY RICKY C C.F. none (3)
STACY LISA 2 TRS SP NO FEE

STACY LISA L & BILLIE JO SHOOP & JOHN D GRANT 2 TRS SP NO FEE

STACY RICK C 2TRS SP NO FEE
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